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List of Central Team Members:

ORGNANISING TEAM

S.NO NAME ID NO

1 PADALA SRILATHA B121648
2 T.REVANTH B121891
3 RUBEENA ARSHIYA B121825
4 D.THARUN B121551
5 K.DURGAPRASAD B121010
6 RUMMAN SHARIFF B121061
7 P.RAMYA REDDY B121890
8 T.RANJITH B121688
9 JAKKALA PAVITHRA B121165
10 T.MAHESH BABU B131049
11 KUKUDALA JANARDHAN B132001
12 MANASA MUDIGONDA B131477
13 N.VENKAT BHARGAV B131212
14 V.SAMPATH KUMAR B131563
16 A.NAVEEN B131468
17 K.KEERTHI B131173
18 DEDAVATH KARUN KUMAR B131966
19 MD.SHAHABAAZ B131223
20 G.VIDYA B131034



FINANCE

1 CHANTI MALOTHU B121147
PROCUREMENT
1 L.SRIKANTH B121686
2 G.GANGADHER B121179
3 B.KIRAN B121449
4 P.PRUDVI RA] B121173

WEB DESIGNING

1 V.RAKESH B121526
2 P.MUKESH B121412
3 A .RAHUL REDDY B121396
4 P.HARIBABU B131741
5 N.MAHESHA BABU B131661
6 N.PRUDVI TEJA B141447
7 G.NAVEEN B141410
DESIGNING
1 S.SAl KRISHNA B121722
2 S.CHINTU B121011
3 CH.SRINIVAS B121709
4 A.AKHIL B121529
5 M.ANIL B121765
6 R.PRANAY RA] B141850
PUBLICITY

1 B.RAJU B121409



FUND RAISING
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V.LATHA
P.BHAGYA
SHAIK FEROZ

PRASHANTH

PITTA PRABHA DEENA RAJU
DUGUTA VINAY KUMAR
CHETAN VEMULA
ASHWANI VALSE

SHAIK GULJAHA
K.JEMIMAH EVANGELINE
UMA NAGADEVI
SWATHI.M

V.RISHEEK SAI
L.BHARGAVI

DOLI RAHUL

P.SAI DEEPIKA

PAVAN
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B121593

B121183

B121499

B121896

B121857

B122002

B121849

B121975

B121971

B121043

B131413

B131916

B131031

B141695

B141702

B151255



